
MN TRIAD Contacts

County Last Name First Name Address City State Zip Phone E-mail Survey 

*YES

Shirley 51173 Long Point Place MN 55760 218-426-3527

Randy/Cheryl MN 56431 218-838-1981/9510

Angela MN 763-784-2501

Becker Jamie 925 Lake Ave Detroit Lakes MN 56501 218-847-2661 *

Muller Chris MN 56601 218-333-8386 *

Big Stone Brown Mark MN

Blue Earth Boyer Chris MN 507-625-4141

Blue Earth MN 507-387-8795

Carlton Lake Kelly PO Box 530 Carlton MN 55718 218-384-3236 *

Carver MN

Alger Eric PO Box 1119 Walker MN 56484 218-547-7308 *

Clay (Valley TRIAD) Leann MN 56560 *

Darin MN *

Crow Wing  MN 56401 218-829-4749 *

Dakota Wayne Matt 1580 Hwy 55 Hastings MN 55033 651-438-4708 *

Douglas MN

Rosie 55th Ave W Cannon Falls MN 55009 507-263-3893 *

Mitch MN 651-267-2863

Grant Combs Jon MN *

Kristen MN *

Mueller Tim  MN 55316 612-940-5759

Houston Brian *

John 2440 S Main St Cambridge MN 55008 763-689-2141 *

Itasca 440 1st Ave NE Grand Rapids MN 55744 218-327-7472 *

MN

Kent MN 56201 320-214-6700 x 3302 *

Lake MN

Mason Brett Le Center MN 56057 507-357-8557 *

Martin Jeff MN

Anthony MN 56353

MN TRIAD Julie 15 S Washington St MN 56073 507-233-6750

MN TRIAD Fahey Pauline 1760 Shamrock Trail NE MN 56655 218-536-0899

MN TRIAD Mickey(Ray) MN 507-782-9660

MN TRIAD Lake Kelly PO Box 530 Carlton MN 55718  

Aitkin Scollard McGregory tsscollard@yahoo.com

Aitkin Stauter 422 5th St NW Aitkin revrandy56431@yahoo.com/castauter@yahoo.com

Anoka-Cent Lks Kruyer akruyer@clpdmn.com

Bischoff jamie.bischoff@co.becker.mn.us

Beltrami-Bemidji Bemidji chris.muller@co.beltrami.mn.us

701@nmpd.org

Schnorenberg Sandi

kelly.lake@carltoncountymn.gov

Cass eric.alger@casscountymn.gov

Wallin 911 11th St N – Deb Bond? W/ Cass Co ND Moorhead leann.wallin@moorheadpolice.com

Clearwater Halverson darin.halverson@co.clearwater.mn.us

Brainerd

matthew.wayne@co.dakota.mn.us

Goodhue Schluter mailrosie@me.com

Goodhue-Pine I Grabau mitch.grabau@co.goodhue.mn.us

jon.combs@co.grant.mn.us

Hennepin Tomlinson kristen.tomlinson@hennepin.us

 - Champlin Champlin timlyn78@gmail.com

Swedberg brian.swedberg@co.houston.mn.us

Isanti Gillquist john.gillquist@sheriff.co.isanti.mn.us

Welshinger Linette linette.welshinger@co.itasca.mn.us

Kanabec

Kandiyohi Bauman 2201 23rd St NE-Ste 101 Willmar kent.bauman@kcmn.us

Le Sueur 435 E Derrynane St-Ste 1100 bmason@co.le-sueur.mn.us

Markquart jeff.markquart@co.martin.mn.us

Mille Lacs Erholtz 640 3rd St SE Milaca tony.erholtz@millelacs.mn.us

Duehring New Ulm jatazie@gmail.com

Longville pauline.fahey@outlook.com

Kimmes kimmeshousehole@gmail.com

kelly.lake@co.carlton.mn.us
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Norman Thompson Nichole MN 218-415-0965

MN

Otter Tail Barry MN 218-998-8534

Polk Paul  MN 56716 218-281-3111

Pope Riley Tim 130 E Minnesota Ave. MN 56344 320-634-5411

Ramsey Julie 4701 Highway 61 MN 55110 651-429-2779

Redwood Jacobson Jason Redwood Falls MN 56283 507-430-2933 *

Best Doug MN 320-522-0459

Rock Evan Rock Co SO, 1000 N Blue Mound Ave MN 56156 507-283-5000

Scott Dvorak Kenneth MN 952-496-8722

Scott Amy MN

Roxanne 13880 Business Ctr Dr NW Elk River MN 55330 763-765-3579

Brandon MN 56377 320-258-7341

Mages Alicia MN 320-251-7393

Todd Och Steve  MN

Traverse Wright Trevor MN 320-422-7707

Verna MN 320-815-4301

Wright Johnson Brian MN 763-684-2366

MN TRIAD Contacts, con't

nichole.thompson@co.norman.mn.us

Olmsted-Roch

Fitzgibbons bfitzgib@co.ottertail.mn.us

Biermaier Crookston pbiermaier@crookston.mn.us

Glenwood tim.riley@co.pope.mn.us

Spreck White Bear Lk swissjulie038@gmail.com

303 E 3rd St-PO Box 47 sheriff@co.redwood.mn.us

Renville douglas_b@co.renville.mn.us

Verbrugge Luverne evan.verbrugge@co.rock.mn.us

kdvorak@co.scott.mn.us

Lueck alueck@co.scott.mn.us

Sherburne Schreder roxanne.schreder@co.sherburne.mn.us

Stearns-Sartell Silgjord 501 Pinecone Road S Sartell brandon@sartellmn.com

Stearns-Waite P alicia.mages@ci.waiteparkpd.mn.us

trevor.wright@co.traverse.mn.us

Wilkin Toenyan verna.toenyan@co.todd.mn.us

brianm.johnson@co.wright.mn.us
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